B Husqva

vama

FE 550e/6 05 <2005><AU, GB><2422E2>
FRONT BRAKE CONTROL

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1* 58613001044 HANDBRAKECYLINDER CPL. 05 1.00
2 58613002000 HANDBRAKE LEVER 05 1.00
3* 58613002150 LEVER SCREW 05 1.00
4 0985040003 SELF LOCKING NUT DIN0985-M 4 2.00
5* 58613005150 CLAMP 05 1.00
6* 0015060253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X25 WS=8 2.00
8* 58613008000 REP. SET PISTON 05 1.00
9* 58613002050 ROCKER CPL. 05 1.00
10* 58613006000 BEARING BOLT 05 1.00
17 59007017000 CLAMP YDNAC 10096F (9,6MM) 2.00
20* 58613020000 BLEEDER SCREW WITH CAP 1.00
27* 58613027000 CONNECTING TUBE CPL. 05 1.00
28* 58613028000 RETAINING PLATE 05 1.00
29* 58613029150 HOSE FOR RESERVOIR 05 1.00
30* 58613029044 BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR CPL. 05 1.00
31* 58613029050 FIXING SCREW F. RESERV. 05 3.00

2911



32* 0015060123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X12 WS=8 1.00
33" 0014060133 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X13 WS=8 1.00
36 0603100141 sealing ring DIN 7603 10x14x1 ONLY FOR LC4 2.00
ADVENTURE
37 58613012000 BRAKEHOSE 1260MM 05 FS-E 1.00
37 58613012100 BRAKEHOSE 1175MM 05 FS-C 1.00
38* 58613013100 BANJO SCREW 05 1.00
40* 58613005050 CLAMP FOR MIRROW 05 1.00
50~ 58611050000 BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH CPL. 05 FS 1.00
80 306054 BRAKE FLUID DOT 4.0 1/4 LITRE 1.00

* = New part




